
 
Ignatius Fair 2024 
Stall Convenor List 
 
 

Stall Year Level Convenor Email 
Kids Corner IEY Louisa Tropeano louisasthermocasa@gmail.com 

 IEY Natalie Hesketh Natalie.hesketh@lhmp.com.au 

Lollies Reception Marie Hawkins m.hawkins@ignatius.sa.edu.au 

Pay it Forward 
Year 4 Karen Bradley karenbradleyneeblight@gmail.com 

Year 4 Jane Bowen drjanebowen@gmail.com 

Silent Auction & Bottle Bingo Year 11 Jo Villios jovillios@bigpond.com 

Drinks Year 8 Deb Rumbelow debbie.rumbelow@cpal.com.au 

Sausage Sizzle Year 1 Nick Evans  
Italian Food Year 9 Nik Villios jnvillios@bigpond.com 

Yiros Year 10 Angela Mercurio admin@merclaw.com.au 

Lucky Dip Year 6 Antonette Vanderhoeven avdhoeven@climat.com.au 

  Lisa Cooksley lisa.cooksley@gmail.com 

Greek Sweets /Cake Stall Year 7 Yvonne Karapetis bkarapetis@gmail.com 

Wolf Pack Café 
Year 12 Sarah Baily jbaily@bigpond.net.au 

Year 12 Jane McCaffrey janemccaffrey1974@yahoo.com.au  

Bar (including Gin) 
Year 12 Sarah Baily jbaily@bigpond.net.au 

Year 12 Jason Baily jasonb@strgrp.com.au 

Indian Food Year 3 Rushika Jadej rushikajadeja87@gmail.com 

Vietnamese Year 5 Marie Jnguyenphamhh Mariejngmt002@gmail.com 

Young Entrepreneurs  Belinda Seatree belindaseatree@gmail.com 
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